         Spectre Sensors
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
1651-D Crossings Parkway
Westlake, OH  44145
Phone:  877-297-6965
Fax:  440-835-3599
e-mail: info@spectresensors.com

 2
Model 400T Series Temperature Sensor
Ordering Guide. Example: 400T-B-(32-500F)-1-S-D-2-WP
Please inquire for specials or options.
B (32-500F) 1 S D 2 WP
Process
Connection
Temperature
Range & Units
Sensor Wetted
Material
Output Probe
Length
Environmental
Rating
A = 1/2”NPT (M)
B = 1” NPT(M)
C = 1.5” Tri–Clamp
D = 2” Tri–Clamp
E = 1” 150# Flange
F = 2” 150# Flange
X = Other
Specify
Temperat ure
Range & Units
1 = RTD
    PT100
2 = RTD
    PT1000
3 = TC (J)
4 = TC (K)
X = Other
S = SS316L
H = Hastelloy C
M= Monel
I = Inconnel
T = Titanium
X = Other
D = 4-20mA
E = HART
F = Profibus
G = Foundation
       Fieldbus
1 = 1”
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
5 = 5”
6 = 6”
7 = 7”
WP = NEMA 4X
IS = Intrinsically
       Safe for
       Class I, Div1,